
WHOLESALE ORDER FORM PHONE: 800.228.5695   FAX: 937.222.8665  EMAIL:HELLO@SKINAPOTHETIQUE.COM

Bill to:

Ship to:

It is not necessary to complete the above if you are an established customer.

Minimum opening order $250.  Reorder $100.  Order Quantity 6 unit/blend.

Company Name
Person Placing Order
Po Number
Phone Number
E-Mail Address

Date
Fax Number

We Would Like To Pay By:
Visa Mastercard American Express Discover

Credit Card Number

Name on Card

Expiration Date

COD (an additional $9.00 will be added to shipping)
We have net terms setup with you

PRODUCT WHOLESALE
PRICE/UNIT

QTY TOTAL PRODUCT WHOLESALE
PRICE/UNIT

QTY TOTAL

WHOLESALE  TOTAL
Comments:

*Please make sure you gave us a phone number.

8oz. Citrus Salt Glow
16oz.
8oz. Aquamarine Salt Glow
16oz.
8oz. Aspen Salt Glow
16oz.
8oz. Lavender Mint Glow
16oz.
8oz. Mango Glow
16oz.
8oz. Lime N Da Coconut Glow
16oz.
8oz. Santal Vert Salt Glow
16oz.

8oz. Chamomile Flower Sugar Glow
16oz.

8oz. Red Orchid Sugar Glow
16oz.
8oz. Poppy Sugar Glow
16oz.
8oz. Vanilla Plum Sugar Glow
16oz.
8oz. Crema Sugar Glow
16oz.
8oz. Santorini Sugar Glow
16oz.

2oz. Sugar Glow Sample/Gift

16oz. Suds (Body & Hair Shampoo)
16oz. French Hair Paste (Hair Conditioner)
8oz. Red Orchid Soy Body Wash
8oz. Chamomile Flower Soy Body Wash
8oz. Poppy Soy Body Wash
8oz. Vanilla Plum Soy Body Wash
8oz. Citrus Soy Body Wash
8oz. Lime N Da Coconut Soy Body Wash
8oz. Crema Soy Body Wash
8oz. Mango Soy Body Wash
8oz. Lavender Soy Body Wash
8oz. Aquamarine Soy Body Wash
8oz. Aspen Soy Body Wash
8oz. Santal Vert Soy Body Wash
8oz. Santorini Soy Body Wash

4oz. Travel/Gift Body Wash

1301
1302
3500
3501
3502
3504
3505
3509
3510
3511
3512
3513
3514
3515
3516

3508

4oz. St. Johnswort Hand Cream
4oz. Comfrey Foot Cream
16oz. Lime N Da Coconut Soy Body Whip
16oz. Mango Soy Body Whip
16oz. Vanilla Plum Soy Body Whip
16oz. Poppy Soy Body Whip
16oz. Red Orchid Soy Body Whip
16oz. Chamomile Soy Body Whip
16oz. Lavender Mint Soy Body Whip
16oz. Citrus Soy Body Whip

16oz. Crema Soy Body Whip

16oz. Aquamarine Body Whip
16oz. Aspen Soy Body Whip
16oz. Santal Vert Soy Body Whip
16oz. Santorini Body Whip

2oz. Soy Body Whip Sample/Gift

4oz. Mugs & Legs (Shaving Cream)
.5oz Slip Gloss
.5oz Lip Service

15LB. Bucket of Salt Glow     _______�avor
1/2 Bucket _______�avor
15LB. Bucket of Sugar Glow _______�avor
1/2 Bucket _______�avor
Gallon of Soy Body Whip      _______�avor
1/2 Gallon _______�avor
Gallon of FrenchHair Paste
1/2 Gallon
16oz. St. Johnswort Hand Cream (Jar)
16oz. Comfrey Foot Treatment (Jar)

Soy Whip Box Set
Scrub Box Set

Gift Sets in:
Poppy, Red Orchid, Vanilla Plum, Crema, Clementine,
Lavender Mint, Citrus, Mango, Ginger Snap, 
Lime N Da Coconut, Aquamarine,
Chamomile Flower, Santal Vert, Santorini

1400
1508
1508

1107
1108
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118

1123

1125
1126
1127
1128

2218

2400
2401

2501-
2513

9.00
9.00

14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50

16oz. Unscented Soy Body Whip1120 14.50
14.50

16oz. Clementine Soy Body Whip1124 14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50

2.25

16oz. Iris Soy Body Whip1129 14.50

4.00
3.50
3.50

85.00
45.00
85.00
45.00
90.00
50.00
75.00
42.50
30.00
30.00

9.00
9.00

14.50

1008
1000
2001
1001
2003
1003
2004
1006
2006
1007
2002
1004
2009
1009

1601
1600

1603
1602
1611
1610
1613
1612
1607
1606
1622
1623

2213

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8oz. Clementine Sugar Glow
16oz.

1605
1604

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

8.00
14.00

2.25

8oz. Iris Sugar Glow
16oz.

1618
1619

8.00
14.00

14.00
14.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

8oz. Clementine Soy Body Wash3517 7.50

4.00

8oz. Iris Soy Body Wash3506 7.50

SALT GLOWS

SUGAR GLOWS

BATH GELS &  HAIR TREATMENTS

SPECIAL  TREATMENTS

LOTIONS

BULK PRODUCTS FOR SERVICES

BOX SETS

GIFT SETS

CANDLES

Chamomile Flower Soy Candle3000 10.00
Santorini Soy Candle3001 10.00
Lavender Mint Soy Candle3002 10.00
Vanilla Plum Soy Candle3003 10.00

8oz. Ginger Snap Sugar Glow
16oz.

1616
1617

8.00
14.00

8oz. Ginger Snap Soy Body Wash3507 7.50

16oz. Ginger Snap Soy Body Whip1122 14.50

Bill to:




